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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЯСТРЕБОВА Эвелина НИЖ  1  V  3  1  V  V 0.500 -1 17 4

КОНОВАЛОВА Надежда МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1

НИКИТИНА Дарья БАШ  3  0  2  1  V  2 0.167 -11 12 6

ДЮЙЗИНА Полина КРЯ  V  2  V  2  3  V 0.500 0 19 3

ХАМИТОВА Ульяна ЧЕЛ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 21 2

МОСКАЛЕВА Екатерина СВЕ  1  2  3  V  1  1 0.167 -11 12 6

ФЕФЕЛОВА Виктория ВРЖ  2  3  V  2  0  V 0.333 -4 15 5

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГРЕБЕЛЬНИК Арина РОС  3  3  V  3  V  3 0.333 4 20 4

МИНЯЗОВА Татьяна МОО  V  V  V  0  V  0 0.667 -1 16 3

КИСЛОВА Карина ТАТ  V  2  2  0  V  2 0.333 -4 14 5

СОКОЛОВА Диана ТВЕ  0  1 V3  2  V  0 0.333 -8 10 6

МАРГИЕВА Милана КРА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

КРАСИЛЬНИКОВА Ульяна НИЖ  0  3  0  0  0  2 0.000 -19 5 7

БОЧКАРЕВА Виктория СВЕ  V  V  V  V  0  V 0.833 9 20 2

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОВТУН Наталья САМ  1  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7

АИПОВА Николь ТАТ  V  2  1  V  0  1 0.333 -8 12 6

МЕНЬШОВА Валерия НИЖ  V  V  V  2 V3  V 0.833 9 21 1

МГЕБРОВА Кристина МОО  V  V  1  3  0  V 0.500 2 16 5

КАРПЕНКО София РОС  V  3  V  V  3  V 0.667 8 22 3

КЛИМУК Ксения МОО  V  V  1  V  V  2 0.667 9 19 2

МИРОНОВА Ирина СВЕ  V  V  3  1  1  V 0.500 2 17 4

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГУСЕЙНОВА Амира НИЖ  0  1  0  0  2  0 0.000 -21 3 7

ЛИТВИНОВА Арина ЧЕЛ  V  V  V  1  1  1 0.500 -2 15 4

СИДОРОВА Виолета РОС  V  2 V3 2  V  3 0.500 3 18 3

УСМАНОВА Сафия ТАТ  V  3  2  3  V  0 0.333 0 16 5

КОМАРОВА Кристина САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1

МАНЫЛОВА Варвара СВЕ  V  V  0  1  0  1 0.333 -9 10 6

ДЗОБАЕВА София МОО  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 14 23 2

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ИЛЛАРИОНОВА Вера МОО  V  0  2  0  1  1 0.167 -13 8 6

БЕРЕЗОВА Олеся СВЕ  1  1  1  0  0  1 0.000 -20 4 7

КУЗНЕЦОВА Татьяна САР  V  V V3 0  3  0 0.500 -1 14 4

ЕВДОКИМЕНКО Кира БРЯ  V  V  2  0  0  2 0.333 -6 12 5

САФОНОВА Настасья ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1

ОШИТКОВА София НИЖ  V  V  V  V  0  3 0.667 7 19 3

ЛЕБЕДЕВА Татьяна ТВЕ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 11 22 2
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХРУСТ Анастасия МОО  0  0  0  3  3  3 0.000 -15 9 7

АНТРОПОВА Полина НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24 1

ГОРОХОВА Злата МОО  V  1  V  1  0  V 0.500 -1 14 4

ИЗМАЙЛОВА Анастасия ТАТ  V  2  3  V  V  V 0.667 11 21 2

БРАНЧАЕВА Амира САР  V  3  V  1  1  2 0.333 -5 15 6

ЛЕВИНА Ангелина БРЯ  V  2  V  1  V  0 0.500 -1 15 3

ДЕВЯТОВА Илона СВЕ  V  3  0  0  V  V 0.500 -2 15 5

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БУРКИНА Ксенияя КРЯ  V  V  0  V  0  2 0.500 -3 14 4

РЫЖЕНКОВА Варвара МОО  3  V  1  2  0  V 0.333 -6 14 5

ЦАПЛИНА Татьяна САР  0  2  0  V  2  0 0.167 -15 8 7

ЗАИКИНА Софья САМ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 13 21 1

ХАРИТОНОВА Варвара МОО  2  V  3  2  1  1 0.167 -7 13 6

РОЗИНА Дарья НИЖ  V  V  V  3  V  3 0.667 11 22 3

ВАЛИАХМЕТОВА Малика ТАТ  V  2  V V2V2  V 0.833 7 18 2

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФРОЛУШКИНА Екатерина КРА  V  1  0  0  0 0.200 -11 5 5

ШАМИШЕВА Альбина САР  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6

ГОЛУБЕВА София НИЖ  V  V  0  0  V 0.600 0 12 4

ТОБИНСКАЯ-БЕРЕСНЕВА МОО  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 15 18 1

КОКОРИНА Лана СВЕ  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 10 16 2

ПРУСАКОВА Екатерина БРЯ  V  V  3 V3  2 0.600 6 16 3

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НИКИШОВА Таисия САР  1  0  0  2  2  1 0.000 -18 6 7

СИРАЗИЕВА Айгуль ТАТ  V  V  2  V  1  1 0.500 3 16 4

ГАЙ Ирина СВЕ  V  2  0  V  0  0 0.333 -6 10 5

ТИМИНА Анна МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

СТЕПАНОВА Александра КРА  V  0  0  0  0  0 0.167 -18 4 6

СМИРНОВА Ангелина ТВЕ  V V2  V  3  V  1 0.667 7 18 3

ЗАИКИНА Мила НИЖ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 16 23 2

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГЛАЦКИХ Екатерина СВЕ  V  2  2  V  3 0.400 -2 15 4

ЧУМАК Софья КРЯ  3  3  0  V  0 0.200 -7 10 5

ПОПОВА Алёна НИЖ  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 10 18 2

ЛУЗГАНОВА Елизавета БРЯ  V  V  0  V  1 0.600 1 13 3

УГОЛЬНИКОВА Забава ЧЕЛ  2  1  0  2  0 0.000 -15 5 6

ЧАСОВНИКОВА Стефания МОО  V  V V3  V  V 1.000 13 19 1

Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АЛЕКСЕЕВА Виктория САР  0  0  1  1  0 0.000 -18 2 6

ТАРАНЕНКО София МОО  V V3  2 V3  3 0.600 7 15 3

ЖИРОВА Юлия КРА  V  0  3  V  1 0.400 1 12 4

ПОЛИКАРПОВА Анастаси НИЖ  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 4 17 2

ВИНОКУРОВА Ксения СВЕ  V  0  0  3  0 0.200 -9 7 5

КЕРДОД Ольга ВРЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
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Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШЕВЦОВА Вероника БРЯ  V  1  0  3  1 0.200 -8 9 5

ПЕХОТИНА София САР  1  0  0  1  0 0.000 -18 2 6

ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарья СВЕ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 12 19 1

ФЕДЯНИНА Екатерина МОО  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 10 17 2

КОЗЛОВА Мари-Анна ВРЖ  V  V  1  0  2 0.400 -5 11 4

ЯРГУТОВА Анастасия НИЖ  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 9 17 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 САФОНОВА Нас ТАТ 1.000 22 24 квалифицирован
2 МАРГИЕВА Мил КРА 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
3 ТИМИНА Анна МОО 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
4 КОМАРОВА Кри САМ 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован
4 КОНОВАЛОВА МОО 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован
6 КЕРДОД Ольга ВРЖ 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован
7 АНТРОПОВА По НИЖ 1.000 13 24 квалифицирован
8 ЧАСОВНИКОВА МОО 1.000 13 19 квалифицирован
9 ЗАИКИНА Мила НИЖ 0.833 16 23 квалифицирован

10 ДЗОБАЕВА Софи МОО 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован
11 ЗАИКИНА Софья САМ 0.833 13 21 квалифицирован
12 ХАМИТОВА Уль ЧЕЛ 0.833 12 21 квалифицирован
13 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Татья ТВЕ 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован
14 МЕНЬШОВА Вал НИЖ 0.833 9 21 квалифицирован
15 БОЧКАРЕВА Вик СВЕ 0.833 9 20 квалифицирован
16 ВАЛИАХМЕТОВ ТАТ 0.833 7 18 квалифицирован
17 ТОБИНСКАЯ-БЕ МОО 0.800 15 18 квалифицирован
18 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарь СВЕ 0.800 12 19 квалифицирован
19 ПОПОВА Алёна НИЖ 0.800 10 18 квалифицирован
20 ФЕДЯНИНА Екат МОО 0.800 10 17 квалифицирован
21 КОКОРИНА Лана СВЕ 0.800 10 16 квалифицирован
22 ЯРГУТОВА Анас НИЖ 0.800 9 17 квалифицирован
23 ПОЛИКАРПОВА НИЖ 0.800 4 17 квалифицирован
24 РОЗИНА Дарья НИЖ 0.667 11 22 квалифицирован
25 ИЗМАЙЛОВА Ан ТАТ 0.667 11 21 квалифицирован
26 КЛИМУК Ксения МОО 0.667 9 19 квалифицирован
27 КАРПЕНКО Соф РОС 0.667 8 22 квалифицирован
28 ОШИТКОВА Со НИЖ 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
29 СМИРНОВА Анг ТВЕ 0.667 7 18 квалифицирован
30 МИНЯЗОВА Тать МОО 0.667 -1 16 квалифицирован
31 ТАРАНЕНКО Со МОО 0.600 7 15 квалифицирован
32 ПРУСАКОВА Ек БРЯ 0.600 6 16 квалифицирован
33 ЛУЗГАНОВА Ели БРЯ 0.600 1 13 квалифицирован
34 ГОЛУБЕВА Софи НИЖ 0.600 0 12 квалифицирован
35 СИДОРОВА Вио РОС 0.500 3 18 квалифицирован
36 СИРАЗИЕВА Айг ТАТ 0.500 3 16 квалифицирован
37 МИРОНОВА Ири СВЕ 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован
38 МГЕБРОВА Крис МОО 0.500 2 16 квалифицирован
39 ДЮЙЗИНА Поли КРЯ 0.500 0 19 квалифицирован
40 ЯСТРЕБОВА Эве НИЖ 0.500 -1 17 квалифицирован
41 ЛЕВИНА Ангели БРЯ 0.500 -1 15 квалифицирован
42 ГОРОХОВА Злат МОО 0.500 -1 14 квалифицирован
42 КУЗНЕЦОВА Тат САР 0.500 -1 14 квалифицирован
44 ДЕВЯТОВА Илон СВЕ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
44 ЛИТВИНОВА Ар ЧЕЛ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
46 БУРКИНА Ксени КРЯ 0.500 -3 14 квалифицирован
47 ЖИРОВА Юлия КРА 0.400 1 12 квалифицирован
48 ГЛАЦКИХ Екате СВЕ 0.400 -2 15 квалифицирован
49 КОЗЛОВА Мари- ВРЖ 0.400 -5 11 квалифицирован
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50 ГРЕБЕЛЬНИК Ар РОС 0.333 4 20 квалифицирован
51 УСМАНОВА Саф ТАТ 0.333 0 16 квалифицирован
52 ФЕФЕЛОВА Вик ВРЖ 0.333 -4 15 квалифицирован
53 КИСЛОВА Карин ТАТ 0.333 -4 14 квалифицирован
54 БРАНЧАЕВА Ам САР 0.333 -5 15 квалифицирован
55 РЫЖЕНКОВА Ва МОО 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован
56 ЕВДОКИМЕНКО БРЯ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицирован
57 ГАЙ Ирина СВЕ 0.333 -6 10 квалифицирован
58 АИПОВА Николь ТАТ 0.333 -8 12 квалифицирован
59 СОКОЛОВА Диа ТВЕ 0.333 -8 10 квалифицирован
60 МАНЫЛОВА Вар СВЕ 0.333 -9 10 квалифицирован
61 ЧУМАК Софья КРЯ 0.200 -7 10 квалифицирован
62 ШЕВЦОВА Веро БРЯ 0.200 -8 9 квалифицирован
63 ВИНОКУРОВА К СВЕ 0.200 -9 7 квалифицирован
64 ФРОЛУШКИНА КРА 0.200 -11 5 квалифицирован

65 ХАРИТОНОВА В МОО 0.167 -7 13 выбывший
66 НИКИТИНА Дар БАШ 0.167 -11 12 выбывший
66 МОСКАЛЕВА Ек СВЕ 0.167 -11 12 выбывший
68 ИЛЛАРИОНОВА МОО 0.167 -13 8 выбывший
69 ЦАПЛИНА Татья САР 0.167 -15 8 выбывший
70 СТЕПАНОВА Ал КРА 0.167 -18 4 выбывший
71 ХРУСТ Анастаси МОО 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
72 УГОЛЬНИКОВА ЧЕЛ 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
73 НИКИШОВА Таи САР 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
74 АЛЕКСЕЕВА Вик САР 0.000 -18 2 выбывший
74 ПЕХОТИНА Соф САР 0.000 -18 2 выбывший
76 КРАСИЛЬНИКО НИЖ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
77 БЕРЕЗОВА Олеся СВЕ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
78 ШАМИШЕВА Ал САР 0.000 -20 0 выбывший
79 ГУСЕЙНОВА Ам НИЖ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
80 КОВТУН Наталья САМ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
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